Revelry Event Designers
3604 Medford St.

Los Angeles, CA 90063
(323) 263-1657

IN-0007644

Iconic Event Studios

11/18/2024 08:00 AM | install PO: Invoice Date:
11/18/2024 05:00 PM | event Shipping Address: Due Date: Upon Receipt
11/18/2024 10:00 PM | strike Academy Museum of Motion Pictures

LACMA West, 6067 Wilshire Blvd, Los Salesperson: Leigh Carter

Angeles, CA 90036

Description
General

Perimeter Drape - 300'Lx12'H

blue velvet

Perimeter Valance - 300'Lx12"H

blue dupioni
Mirror Panels - 42"x12'H

Ottomans - Abu Dhabi - Chrome
* ' 15"W x 15"L x 15"H

L\ Barstools - Abu Dhabi - Chrome
' 17"W x 16'L x 47"H - Seat Height 30"

‘ Dining Chairs - Vancouver - Chrome Frame
S 20"W x 21"L x 37"H - Back & Seat Cushion Cover Color Upon Request

T Barback - Tokyo - Straight Basic 8' X 8'7"h - Metal
f painted silver
8'W x 18"L x 8'7"H - Frame Color Upon Request

painted silver

| Barback - Tokyo - Straight Basic 6' X 8'4"h - Metal
(
j 6'W x 18"L x 8'4"H - Frame Color Upon Request

-~ Accent Table - Las Vegas - Mirror Faced Square
jl 1841 0 W18'L x 194l i H

T I Stand Up Tables - Ibiza - White Marble Round
' ) 36all [ 4Diam X 3140 0 &0 1 H

Chandeliers - Vancouver - Chrome
b LERL L,
MR g 69"W x 36°H - 70lb - 2425 Watts
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Qtty Price
1 $5,250.00 T
1 $1,200.00 T
2 $600.00 T
18 $50.00 T
12 $20.00 T
210 $20.00 T
4 $300.00 T
2 $275.00 T
12 $100.00 T
12 $125.00 T
4 $650.00 T

Total

$5,250.00

$1,200.00

$1,200.00

$900.00

$240.00

$4,200.00

$1,200.00

$550.00

$1,200.00

$1,500.00

$2,600.00
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Description
Chandeliers - Amsterdam - Wire Frame W/ Acrylic Drops
02
77"W x 41"L x 53"H - LED 500W - Weight 50Ib
= Accent Tables - Chrome Ribbed Leg W/mirror Top
| 17"W x 17D x 24'H
- = Coffee Tables - Beirut - Glass Top W/ Chrome Frame
=y 40"x 24" x 19"
Stand Up Tables - Vancouver - Chrome
\ 36"Diam x 3'5"H
-
Services

installers for install
installers for strike
trucking

flameproofing & certs

Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc.

Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full
Please ready the contract and sign it

Notes
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Qtty Price

2 $900.00
4 $125.00
4 $200.00
5 $150.00
8 $600.00
8 $600.00
4 $500.00
1 $250.00

T

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Wear & Tear (2.00%):
Packing (2.00%):

Taxes (tax excempt):
Discounts:

Total:

Payments:

Balance:

Total

$1,800.00

$500.00

$800.00

$750.00

$4,800.00
$4,800.00
$2,000.00

$250.00

$23,890.00
$11,850.00
$477.80
$477.80
$0.00
($0.00)
$36,695.60
($0.00)
$36,695.60

20f2



